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График

открытия летнего оздоровительного лагеря

с дневным пребыванием

при МКОУ Маломостовская СОШ
	№

п/п
	Смена
	Дата

открытия смены
	Дата

закрытия смены
	Количество дней

	1
	1
	02.06.2014
	21.06.2014
	18

	2
	3
	28.07.2014
	16.08.2014
	18


